
Eastern Varsity Baseball Schedule 2024
Date Oppenent Location Time
Sat  - Mar 16 Hillsboro A Noon
Wed - Mar 20 Circleville (@ VA Stadium) A 5:00 PM
Thu- Mar 21 Westfall H 5:00 PM

Sat - Mar 23 Felicity (tentative) H 12:00 PM
Mon - Mar 25
Tue - Mar 26 Fayetteville A 5:00 PM
Wed - Mar 27
Thu - Mar 28 Peebles H 5:00 PM
Fri - Mar 29 Georgetown A 5:00 PM
Sat - Mar 30
Mon - Apr 01
Tue - Apr 02 Lynchburg A 5:00 PM
Wed - Apr 03
Thu - Apr 04 North Adams H 5:00 PM
Fri - Apr 05 Manchester A 5:00 PM
Sat - Apr 06
Mon - Apr 08
Tue - Apr 09 West Union H 5:00 PM
Wed - Apr 10
Thu - Apr 11 Ripley A 5:00 PM
Fri - Apr 12 Lynchburg H 5:00 PM
Sat - Apr 13 Waverly A 12:00 PM
Mon - Apr 15
Tue - Apr 16 Lucasville Valley A 5:30 PM
Wed - Apr 17
Thu - Apr 18 Fairfield H 5:00 PM
Fri - Apr 19 Greenfield McClain (VA Stadium) A 7:30 PM
Sat - Apr 20 Prom 
Mon - Apr 22
Tue - Apr 23
Wed - Apr 24
Thu - Apr 25 North Adams A 5:00 PM
Fri - Apr 26 West Union A 5:00 PM
Sat - Apr 27 Miami Trace A 11:00 AM
Mon - Apr 29
Tue - Apr 30 New Richmond H 5:00 PM
Wed - May 01 Manchester A 5:00 PM
Thu - May 02 Whiteoak H 5:00 PM
Fri - May 03 Peebles A 5:00 PM
Sat - May 04
Mon - May 06 Portsmouth West A 5:30 PM
Tue - May 07
Wed - May 08 Portsmouth H 5:30 PM
Thu - May 09 Blanchester A 5:00 PM
Fri - May 10
Sat - May 13


